Michael J. Sabo dba Pristine Pool Service

Opening Bid
Price

Closing Bid
Price

Weekly
Maintenance Bid|
Price

Weekly
Maintenance Bid
Price x 19 weeks*

Total Annual
Estimated Cost
(A+B+D)

24™ Street IRA

1 28 24" Street
Troy, NY 12180

12" x 32’

Greenwood Drive IRA
2 4 Greenwood Drive Ext.
East Greenbush, NY 12061

16" x 36’

Twilight Drive IRA
3 8 Twilight Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065

16" x 32’

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$9,500.00

$10,500.00

Ballston Spa IRA
4 1399 West High Street
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

12" x 32’

$475.00

$475.00

$500.00

$9,500.00

$10,450.00

Wilton Summer Camp
5 75 Northern Pines Road
Wilton, NY 12831

25" x 50"

$550.00

$550.00

$625.00

$11,875.00

$12,975.00

Unlimited Pools

Opening Bid
Price

Closing Bid
Price

Weekly
Maintenance Bid|
Price

Weekly
Maintenance Bid
Price x 19 weeks*

Total Annual
Estimated Cost
(A+B+D)

24" Street IRA
1 28 24" Street
Troy, NY 12180

12" x 32’

Greenwood Drive IRA
2 4 Greenwood Drive Ext.
East Greenbush, NY 12061

16" x 36’

Twilight Drive IRA
3 8 Twilight Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065

16" x 32’

Ballston Spa IRA
4 1399 West High Street
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

12" x 32’

Wilton Summer Camp
5 75 Northern Pines Road
Wilton, NY 12831

25" x 50"

$375.00

$600.00

$550.00

$10,450.00

$11,425.00




